South Woods Elementary
FSA & FCAT Testing Schedule 16-17 (1-31-17)


	FSA Writing-paper/pencil
	Grades 4 & 5
	

	Tuesday, February 28, 2017
	Writing- Session 1 only
	120 minutes



	FSA ELA-paper/pencil
	Grade 3
	

	Monday, March 27, 2017
	Reading-Session 1
	80 minutes

	Tuesday, March 28, 2017
	Reading- Session 2
	80 minutes



	FSA Math-computer
	Grades 3 
	

	Monday, April 10, 2017
	Mathematics-Session 1
	80 minutes

	Tuesday, April 11, 2017
	Mathematics-Session 2
	80 minutes



	FSA ELA-computer
	Grade 4
	

	Wednesday, April 12, 2017
	Mathematics-Session 1
	80 minutes

	Thursday, April 13, 2017
	Mathematics-Session 2
	80 minutes



	FSA Math-computer
	Grade 4
	

	Monday, April 17, 2017
	Math-Session 1
	80 minutes

	Tuesday, April 18, 2017
	Math-Session 2
	80 minutes



	FSA ELA-computer
	Grade 5
	

	Thursday, April 20,2017
	ELA-Session 1
	80 minutes

	Friday, April 21, 2017
	ELA-Session 2
	80 minutes



	FSA Math-computer
	Grade 5
	

	Monday, April 24, 2017
	Math-Session 1
	80 minutes

	Tuesday, April 25, 2017
	Math-Session 2
	80 minutes



	FCAT 2.0 Science-computer
	Grade 5
	

	Monday, May 1, 2017
	Science-Session 1
	80 minutes

	Tuesday, May 2, 2017
	Science-Session 2
	80 minutes





South Woods Elementary
DE Testing Schedule 16-17 (1-31-17)



	DE    Grade 1
	
	

	Thursday, May 4, 2017
	Reading
	Up to 75 minutes

	Friday, May 5, 2017
	Math
	Up to 75 minutes



	DE    Grade 2
	
	

	Monday, May 8, 2017
	Reading
	Up to 75 minutes

	Tuesday, May 9, 2017
	Math
	Up to 75 minutes



	DE    Grade 3
	
	

	Thursday, May 11, 2017
	Reading
	Up to 75 minutes

	Friday, May 12, 2017
	Math
	Up to 75 minutes



	DE    Grade K
	
	

	Monday, May 15, 2017
	Reading
	Up to 75 minutes

	Tuesday, May 16, 2017
	Math
	Up to 75 minutes




South Woods Elementary
End of Course Exams Schedule 16-17 (1-31-17)

[bookmark: _GoBack] End of Course exams in PE, Art, and Music (all grades) will be scheduled on Thursday, May 18 and Friday, May 19.


